
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02456 SREELEKHA MITRA General 382 100 482

2 S02042 ARPITA DAS General 370 97 467

3 S00027 RIYA DAS General 373 91 464

4 S01354 SRIJITA DAS OBC(B) 360 96 456

5 S02241 SHREYA BAUL General 363 90 453

6 S00884 ADITI GHOSH OBC(B) 356 92 448

7 S00038 SUCHANA DAS OBC(B) 356 83 439

8 S01751 DISHA PAL General 348 90 438

9 S01848 ANKITA MONDAL General 348 90 438

10 S01932 HIRANYA BANERJEE General 350 87 437

11 S02357 SAYANI SANTRA General 342 94 436

12 S01132 SNEHA MAJHI General 343 91 434

13 S02568 SNEHA NAN SC 339 93 432

14 S03185 SATHI ROY SC 345 86 431

15 S02088 SUPARNA ROY General 342 88 430

16 S02319 MOST RAJIA SULTANA OBC(A) 339 85 424

17 S02594 NEHA DUTTA PRAMANIK General 335 85 420

18 S02766 ANJUM NISHAT OBC(B) 335 84 419

19 S02542 RIMPA NASKAR SC 324 94 418

20 S01772 BINITA GHOSH General 338 80 418

21 S01547 RANITA PAL General 334 83 417

22 S03290 NAJNIN BANU General 336 81 417

23 S02664 DONA PAUL General 330 86 416

24 S02638 RIKTA GHOSH General 329 87 416

25 S00759 KOYEL KOLEY General 323 93 416

26 S03251 SRIPARNA BANERJEE General 331 84 415

27 S02720 POMI GHOSH General 333 80 413

28 S01590 ANTARIKHA GHOSH General 328 84 412

29 S01949 RIYA DEBNATH General 330 82 412

30 S00049 TETHI ROY General 336 75 411

31 S02579 PRATIVA DUTTA OBC(B) 331 80 411

32 S02862 SAYANI DUTTA General 328 83 411

33 S01650 KOYEL DAS General 322 87 409

34 S02604 SANJITA BISWAS SC 327 81 408

35 S03381 ADWAYA GHOSH General 334 74 408

36 S02848 MEHANAJ BANU General 321 85 406

37 S03094 SREETOMA KOLEY General 318 87 405

38 S01841 PAULAMI DUTTA General 326 78 404

39 S00805 PARTHANA DAS General 319 85 404

40 S00621 SAYANI DAS General 319 82 401
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41 S02050 GARGI GHOSH OBC(B) 318 80 398

42 S02411 PUSPA ADAK General 320 76 396

43 S02048 GAYATRI GHOSH OBC(B) 316 78 394

44 S02484 SNEHA RUIDAS SC 313 80 393

45 S02629 RIMPA DAS General 319 73 392

46 S03046 PRIYANKA PRASAD General 319 72 391

47 S01030 SHRUTI SINGH General 310 81 391

48 S00538 SAIMA KHATUN OBC(A) 313 77 390

49 S01752 DALIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 315 75 390

50 S03008 BRISTI SARDAR General 309 81 390

51 S02249 TANIA SULTANA OBC(A) 309 80 389

52 S00356 ANUSUA BAJKHAN General 311 78 389

53 S00991 MOUSUMI KHANRA General 315 73 388

54 S01116 ARINDITA GHOSH OBC(B) 307 80 387

55 S00755 MOULI CHAKRABARTI General 303 83 386

56 S00669 SONALIKA DHARA SC 306 80 386

57 S02383 JAYASHREE GHOSH OBC(B) 310 74 384

58 S01193 SAMPITA PAL General 296 86 382

59 S00014 SUSMITA DESHMUKH SC 309 73 382

60 S01851 PIYALI MONDAL General 294 85 379

61 S02245 SAYANI DAS SC 298 80 378

62 S00779 KOYEL DAS General 302 76 378

63 S02205 SANUSHREE GHOSH OBC(B) 299 78 377

64 S02875 NAUSIN KHANAM OBC(B) 305 72 377

65 S03206 BARNA DUTTA General 298 78 376

66 S02328 BARNA DUTTA General 298 78 376

67 S01306 ARITRAA MAITY General 302 74 376

68 S00025 BRISHTI KOLEY General 303 73 376

69 S02973 NASIMA KHATOON General 305 70 375

70 S02737 ANUSHKA MANDAL General 290 83 373

71 S00845 PAYEL PAL OBC(B) 289 84 373

72 S00009 SIMRAN SHAW General 295 77 372

73 S01592 SANGITA BAG SC 293 78 371

74 S02672 SRIJANI CHATTERJEE General 295 74 369

75 S01816 SNEHA BASAK OBC(B) 288 80 368

76 S01170 ANJUSHRI MISRA General 295 72 367

77 S00700 POLI DHARA SC 292 74 366

78 S01636 LAXMI MALIK SC 306 60 366

79 S02857 RIMI KOLEY General 301 65 366

80 S01531 MONAMI DAS General 293 72 365

81 S00902 TISA GHOSH General 290 75 365

82 S01209 SNEHA GHOSH OBC(B) 281 83 364

83 S00118 TRISHA PRAMANIK SC 293 71 364

84 S01576 LIPIKA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 290 74 364

85 S00147 SANJANA GOSWAMI General 287 76 363

86 S02251 SANIYA KHATUN General 292 70 362

87 S02193 VAIBHAVI SARKAR General 297 64 361



88 S02419 SAMARPITA DE General 280 80 360

89 S00080 PURBA DAS SC 294 66 360

90 S00565 TUHINA DEY General 292 68 360

91 S00941 MOUPIYA ADHIKARY General 290 70 360

92 S03086 SUDIPTA MANNA General 294 66 360

93 S00833 MARIA KHATUN General 285 74 359

94 S00034 SANCHITA MONDAL General 292 67 359

95 S02176 RITU KIRTTANIA SC 289 70 359

96 S02181 PRIYANKA SINGH General 289 70 359

97 S01684 APARNA DAS SC 297 62 359

98 S01782 KOYEL SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 282 75 357

99 S00826 MOUMITA PAL OBC(B) 286 71 357

100 S03063 NEHA KHATOON General 282 74 356

101 S03016 PRATYUSHA BISWAS General 283 73 356

102 S02935 SOMASHRI DAS General 278 77 355

103 S00834 RIMI SHAW General 285 70 355

104 S00543 MONAMI SAHA General 280 74 354

105 S01062 SWAGATA KALEY General 281 70 351

106 S00811 ANKITA GHOSH General 283 68 351

107 S03233 RICHA BHUMIJ SINGH ST 277 74 351

108 S00068 SNEHA GHOSH General 269 81 350

109 S00139 RIMJHIM DAS General 281 68 349

110 S02367 ANANYA PAKIRA General 287 62 349

111 S00350 ANTARIKSHA MANNA General 280 68 348

112 S01832 SHRABANI DAS SC 268 80 348

113 S02070 KOYEL MALAKAR General 280 68 348

114 S00283 BRISTI MUKHERJEE General 275 70 345

115 S01294 SALONI KAHAR OBC(B) 271 72 343

116 S02151 RIMJHIM DAS General 272 71 343

117 S01360 SUDESHNA KISKU ST 279 62 341

118 S01508 KOYEL PAL General 268 72 340

119 S02940 YEASMIN SULTANA General 274 66 340

120 S01958 SUSMITA DAS General 279 60 339

121 S01376 RIYA PATRA SC 274 63 337

122 S01486 TIASA BARIK General 285 52 337

123 S00508 ROSHANI KUMARI General 266 71 337

124 S02388 ARPITA MALIK SC 281 55 336

125 S02824 TEST RUPALI DUTTA General 272 62 334

126 S03039 TAMANNA PARWEEN General 273 60 333

127 S03001 PURBASHA PAKIRA SC 264 67 331

128 S02944 JYOTI MALIK General 257 74 331

129 S03074 PUJA BARUI General 263 68 331

130 S00790 TANUSHREE DEY General 262 67 329

131 S00674 SUPRNA DHARA SC 254 72 326

132 S00121 RUPSA NIOGI General 262 64 326

133 S01290 PRIYANKA SHEE OBC(B) 258 66 324

134 S01483 NAFISHA KHATOON General 258 64 322



135 S01814 RIYA SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 257 65 322

136 S00821 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269 52 321

137 S02360 ARIMA HAZRA General 255 63 318

138 S00057 RUPSA SANTRA General 255 62 317

139 S03341 RIYA SANTRA SC 248 67 315

140 S01477 PALLABI DAS General 252 62 314

141 S02791 SOUMI DAS General 253 60 313

142 S00596 DIVYA KUMARI General 252 60 312

143 S00177 RITWIKA DE General 246 65 311

144 S02889 HIMIKA JAIN General 252 57 309

145 S00329 SULAGNA CHAKRABORTY General 248 60 308

146 S00024 ANINDITA DAS General 243 60 303

147 S01033 RUPSA KHATUN OBC(A) 228 74 302

148 S03331 SANJANA MALIK SC 241 61 302

149 S03121 SANGITA CHAKRABORTY General 242 57 299

150 S02109 ANANYA DHARA General 232 67 299

151 S00174 SK NASRIN General 235 63 298

152 S03247 KOMAL KUMARI SHAW OBC(B) 248 50 298

153 S00187 ARADHANA MAJHI SC 231 65 296

154 S00665 SOUMIKA PAUL General 238 58 296

155 S00641 DISHA GHOSH General 233 62 295

156 S02300 NISHA MANJHI General 241 54 295

157 S02074 ANJALI SHARMA General 232 62 294

158 S01668 PIPASHA DAS SC 242 52 294

159 S02837 PAYAL MISHRA General 245 47 292

160 S02784 SNEHA MAITY General 240 52 292

161 S00630 SADAF FATMA OBC(A) 237 52 289

162 S00441 SUPRITI BANERJEE General 236 53 289

163 S01236 SANCHITA GHOSH General 224 65 289

164 S02156 PUSPA RAM General 222 66 288

165 S02400 DEBALINA NANDI General 228 56 284

166 S00218 SUNITA SARKAR General 219 65 284

167 S02851 ASIFA ASHRAF General 232 52 284

168 S00402 SNEHA KARAR General 229 54 283

169 S01586 RAGINI MISHRA General 222 61 283

170 S01821 ISHA PAUL OBC(B) 238 45 283

171 S03194 BARSHA ADAK General 223 58 281

172 S02006 MAMONI PAUL OBC(B) 215 65 280

173 S00652 RENKY NASKAR SC 219 61 280

174 S02431 RUKHSAR KHATOON General 217 62 279

175 S01804 SWASTIKA SAHA SC 223 56 279

176 S00961 ANJANA SHEET General 221 56 277

177 S00841 SNEHA CHAKRABORTY General 224 52 276

178 S00767 ANJALI MONDAL SC 222 48 270

179 S02001 PUJA GHADEI General 209 60 269

180 S02668 AMRITA MURMU ST 210 57 267

181 S02662 AMIRTA MURMU ST 210 57 267



182 S02502 MOU GHOSH OBC(B) 213 53 266

183 S02201 ANAYTA MONDAL SC 210 54 264

184 S01528 SURASHREE MALICK SC 200 62 262

185 S03220 SABNAM KHATOON General 210 50 260

186 S02657 SANGITA ADHIKARY SC 204 52 256

187 S02199 SANCHITA SANTRA General 198 57 255

188 S02307 PREETI DAS General 205 50 255

189 S02494 SNEHA BEHERA General 206 47 253

190 S01279 ANANYA SHEE OBC(B) 205 47 252

191 S02691 SUKARNA DAS SC 209 43 252

192 S01334 MOUSUMI GHORUI SC 181 46 227

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02568 SNEHA NAN SC 339 93 432

2 S03185 SATHI ROY SC 345 86 431

3 S02542 RIMPA NASKAR SC 324 94 418

4 S02604 SANJITA BISWAS SC 327 81 408

5 S02484 SNEHA RUIDAS SC 313 80 393

6 S00669 SONALIKA DHARA SC 306 80 386

7 S00014 SUSMITA DESHMUKH SC 309 73 382

8 S02245 SAYANI DAS SC 298 80 378

9 S01592 SANGITA BAG SC 293 78 371

10 S01636 LAXMI MALIK SC 306 60 366

11 S00700 POLI DHARA SC 292 74 366

12 S00118 TRISHA PRAMANIK SC 293 71 364

13 S00080 PURBA DAS SC 294 66 360

14 S01684 APARNA DAS SC 297 62 359

15 S02176 RITU KIRTTANIA SC 289 70 359

16 S01832 SHRABANI DAS SC 268 80 348

17 S01376 RIYA PATRA SC 274 63 337

18 S02388 ARPITA MALIK SC 281 55 336

19 S03001 PURBASHA PAKIRA SC 264 67 331

20 S00674 SUPRNA DHARA SC 254 72 326

21 S03341 RIYA SANTRA SC 248 67 315

22 S03331 SANJANA MALIK SC 241 61 302

23 S00187 ARADHANA MAJHI SC 231 65 296

24 S01668 PIPASHA DAS SC 242 52 294

25 S00652 RENKY NASKAR SC 219 61 280

26 S01804 SWASTIKA SAHA SC 223 56 279

27 S00767 ANJALI MONDAL SC 222 48 270

28 S02201 ANAYTA MONDAL SC 210 54 264

29 S01528 SURASHREE MALICK SC 200 62 262

30 S02657 SANGITA ADHIKARY SC 204 52 256

31 S02691 SUKARNA DAS SC 209 43 252

32 S01334 MOUSUMI GHORUI SC 181 46 227

SC LIST



SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S03233 RICHA BHUMIJ SINGH ST 277 74 351

2 S01360 SUDESHNA KISKU ST 279 62 341

3 S02662 AMIRTA MURMU ST 210 57 267

4 S02668 AMRITA MURMU ST 210 57 267

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02319 MOST RAJIA SULTANA OBC(A) 339 85 424

2 S00538 SAIMA KHATUN OBC(A) 313 77 390

3 S02249 TANIA SULTANA OBC(A) 309 80 389

4 S00821 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269 52 321

5 S01033 RUPSA KHATUN OBC(A) 228 74 302

6 S00630 SADAF FATMA OBC(A) 237 52 289

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01354 SRIJITA DAS OBC(B) 360 96 456

2 S00884 ADITI GHOSH OBC(B) 356 92 448

3 S00038 SUCHANA DAS OBC(B) 356 83 439

4 S02766 ANJUM NISHAT OBC(B) 335 84 419

5 S02579 PRATIVA DUTTA OBC(B) 331 80 411

6 S02050 GARGI GHOSH OBC(B) 318 80 398

7 S02048 GAYATRI GHOSH OBC(B) 316 78 394

8 S01752 DALIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 315 75 390

9 S01116 ARINDITA GHOSH OBC(B) 307 80 387

10 S02383 JAYASHREE GHOSH OBC(B) 310 74 384

11 S02205 SANUSHREE GHOSH OBC(B) 299 78 377

12 S02875 NAUSIN KHANAM OBC(B) 305 72 377

13 S00845 PAYEL PAL OBC(B) 289 84 373

14 S01816 SNEHA BASAK OBC(B) 288 80 368

15 S01576 LIPIKA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 290 74 364

16 S01209 SNEHA GHOSH OBC(B) 281 83 364

17 S00826 MOUMITA PAL OBC(B) 286 71 357

18 S01782 KOYEL SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 282 75 357

19 S01294 SALONI KAHAR OBC(B) 271 72 343

20 S01290 PRIYANKA SHEE OBC(B) 258 66 324

21 S01814 RIYA SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 257 65 322

22 S03247 KOMAL KUMARI SHAW OBC(B) 248 50 298

23 S01821 ISHA PAUL OBC(B) 238 45 283

24 S02006 MAMONI PAUL OBC(B) 215 65 280

25 S02502 MOU GHOSH OBC(B) 213 53 266

26 S01279 ANANYA SHEE OBC(B) 205 47 252
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